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1 Uyttendaele Vic 4103 78 10 10 7 10
2|Jacobs llias 4074 77 7 10 9 10
3|De Maeijer Emiel 4005 72 10 5 9 7
4|Akhmedov Ramazan 4007 70 7 10 10 10
5|Van Renterghem Niels 4069 66 7 11 10 10 9
6 /Humblé Keano 4017 65 10 10 11 11
7|Kazakbiyev Adlan 4035 64 10 10 10 10 12
8/|Pintens Paco 4036 64 5 10 8 8 11
9|Peck Remi 4064 64 10 10 7 7 6
10 Dhondt Robbe 4042 60 7 10 10 4 9
11|Rughoo Nivesh 4021 57 10 9 10 11
12|Arslan Mustafa 4005 56 10 7 7 5 12
13| Christiaens Thibo 4122 55 9 5 7 12
14|Van Renterghem Luka 4069 55 4 10 2 11 9
15 |Linthout Tibo 4011 54 10 10 10 2 12
16|Van Vlierberghe Elias 4033 51 5 9 9 9
17|Verhelst Rune 4122 50 10 2 5 7 12
18|De Keijser Ruben 4005 49 2 10 7 7 9
19| Mincke Casper 4005 49 4 7 10 7 9
20| Van Vlaenderen Jasper 4064 49 9 9 10
21 Bogaert Cisse 4041 47 7 9 10 4 9
22 Huari Bermudez Adriano 4070 46 7 10 5 9
23| Goes Goran 4122 44 10 7 10 6
24 Van Goethem Arne 4122 44 4 7 4 10
25| Hinwiset Griffin 4042 41 7 7 7 10 9
26/ Cooreman Coby 4005 40 7 4 4 10 2
27 |Coupe Wout 4071 39 7 7 4 7 9
De Bruyne Kian 4011 39 10 4 2 9
29 |Van De Rostyne Nao 4025 39 7 4 3 1 2
30| Separov Magomed 4042 37 10 7 7 6
31| Osiev Arslanbek 4017 35 5 9 7 5 9
32| Achten Kasper 4005 35 7 1 7
33/0zdoev Magomed 4069 34 4 7 4 10 9
34|Khatuev Elbek 4017 33 10 5 6 12
35/ Moyaert Kiefer 4054 33 4 3 2 6
36 /Heirman Ahren 4122 33 9 1 7
37 Tovsultanov Ramil 4002 32 10 10
38| Verkest Nils 4028 31 7 7 4 9
39|Ringoet Thibo 4103 30 7 10 10 3
40|Van Delsen Robbe 4072 29 4 7 7 6
41|0zdoev Ibragim 4069 28 9 6 6 4 3
42 |Vanobbergh Jordy 4036 28 4 4 7 1
43| Altemirov Karim 4002 27 10
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M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

M Ul13 |JC KADAN

M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007 VZW
M Ul3 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
M U13 |JUDOCLUB WETTEREN

M Ul3 |VZW KJC LOKEREN

M Ul13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE

M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW

M U13 |JC YUSEI GACHI

M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M Ul3 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

M Ul3 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

M U13 |JCSINAAI

M Ul3 |JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW

M Ul3 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE

M Ul3 |JUDOSCHOOL MOORSEL

M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL IPPON BUGGENHOUT VZW
M Ul3 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

M Ul3 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW

M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M U13 |JUDOCLUB ARASHI VZW - KWAI VZW
M U13 |JCSINAAI

M U13 |JC HOKKAIDO LOCHRISTI

M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW

M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
M Ul13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE

M Ul3 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
M U13 |JC SAMOERAI AALTER

M Ul3 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

M U13 |JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN VZW

M U1l3 |SAMOERAI RONSE VZW

M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

M U13 |VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
M Ul3 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

M Ul3 |VZW KJC LOKEREN

M U13 |JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN VZW
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De Raeve Arje 4024 27 10 10 7 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL ZOTTEGEM
Vysochenko Angel 4122 27 7 10 4 6 M Ul13 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW
46 | De Sterck Gilles 4122 26 7 7 12 M U13 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW
47 |Buyl Thomas 4041 26 1 6 7 6 1 5 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MOORSEL
48 Rombaut Alberic 4033 26 7 7 3 5 4 M U13 |JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW
49 |Varewyck Axl 4069 26 1 4 4 6 7 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
50/ Claessens Daan 4122 25 1 7 2 6 6 3 M U13 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW
51/Schroyen Robbe 4042 24 4 4 9 3 4 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
52/Schockaert Axel 4103 23 1 7 9 4 2 M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
53/Saidov Ahmed 4036 23 7 10 6 M U13 |VZW KIC LOKEREN
54 Debruyne Kiam 4021 23 10 7 6 M U13 |JC YUSEI GACHI
55 Vindevogel Thomas 4034 22 10 4 8 M U13 |JUDOCLUB OUDENAARDE VZW
56 Bracke Lander 4033 22 4 7 7 4 M U13 |JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW
De Schepper Gunnar 4103 22 7 8 7 M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
58 Van Droogenbroeck Matteo 4042 21 1 9 7 2 2 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
59 /De Winne Mattis 4061 20 4 3 12 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB OOSTERZELE VZW
60 Roggeman Nino Leon 4046 20 10 10 M U13 |JCLEDE
61 Demeersseman Arthur 4029 19 10 9 M U13 |JCST MARTENS LATEM
62 Theunis Warre 4103 19 7 8 M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
63| Benzaaza Jarne 4035 19 4 4 1 1 6 1 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB WETTEREN
64 Jawalapersad Axel 4007 19 4 1 4 2 1 1 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007 VZW
65 /D'herde Sam 4046 19 9 10 M U13 |JCLEDE
Hereman Isaak 4005 19 7 4 1 7 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
67 Vercauteren Gilles 4070 18 1 7 6 4 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL IPPON BUGGENHOUT VZW
68 Zenner Robbe 4064 17 2 4 6 4 1 M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
69| De Caluwé Aldo 4069 17 10 7 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
Lostrie Dawit 4015 17 10 7 M U13 |JUDOCLUB BOURGOYEN VZW
71 Benjaya Hatim 4045 16 1 1 4 2 7 M Ul3 |VZW JUDOCLUB YAWARA KWAI DENDERMONDE
72 Van Hoebroeck Arnor 4036 16 1 1 1 3 3 M U13 |VZW KIC LOKEREN
Haegeman Louis 4061 16 4 5 7 M U13 |JUDOCLUB OOSTERZELE VZW
Ramaekers Wiebe 4066 16 7 9 M U13 |JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW
75| Treinen Mauro 4069 15 7 7 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
76 Tsabiev Rustam 4045 15 3 6 6 M Ul3 |VZW JUDOCLUB YAWARA KWAI DENDERMONDE
77 |Bapa Banze Odia Kachel Kacharel 4036 15 6 9 M U13 |VZW KJC LOKEREN
De Cooman Tuur 4042 15 7 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
Zouggari Esteban 4074 15 1 4 1 4 5 M U13 |JC KADAN
80/ Wygaerts Jules 4028 14 4 6 4 M U13 |SAMOERAI RONSE VZW
81| Altay Fatih 4005 14 9 5 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
De Clercq Sem 4064 14 7 7 M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
Goorman Finn 4023 14 10 4 M U13 |JC BANZAI NAZARETH
84| Gargili Mikail 4005 13 7 4 1 1 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
Seynaeve lben 4054 13 1 5 7 M U13 |JC SAMOERAI AALTER
86/ DE KONINCK JONAS 4042 12 4 6 2 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
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Germonpré Dillan 4042 12 4 6 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
88|De Coninck Teide 4069 12 2 4 6 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
De Plus Jorre 4011 12 6 3 3 M U13 |JCSINAAI
Gouliarmis Theodoros 4005 12 1 1 10 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
91 Haesaert Stan 4019 11 11 M U13 |JC NEVELE
Mestdagh Matteo 4029 11 11 M U13 |JC ST MARTENS LATEM
93|Labiau Liam 4074 11 7 1 2 1 M U13 |JC KADAN
94| Arbi Mohammed 4017 11 1 10 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
Schuddinck Cedric 4046 11 7 4 M U13 |JCLEDE
Theuns Bert 4023 11 4 7 M U13 |JC BANZAI NAZARETH
Van Herreweghe Maxim 4034 11 4 7 M U13 |JUDOCLUB OUDENAARDE VZW
Vergult Arnaud 4006 11 10 1 M U13 |JCSINT NIKLASE
99|De Bock Lander 4024 10 4 6 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL ZOTTEGEM
100 Raman Thébe 4122 10 2 1 1 2 4 M uU13 | JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW
101 De Schutter Andreas 4042 10 7 3 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
Chantzos Achilleas 4025 10 10 M U13 |JC HOKKAIDO LOCHRISTI
De Smyter Nicolas 4029 10 10 M U13 |JC ST MARTENS LATEM
Van Den Hende Brent 4071 10 4 1 1 1 3 M U13 |JUDOCLUB ARASHI VZW - KWAI VZW
Vogelaere Milan 4066 10 5 5 M U13 |JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW
106 | Halivoryan Erik 4042 9 9 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
107 | Ghazaryan Armen 4100 9 9 M U13 |JC NINOVE
Mussayev Irfan 4037 C) 9 M Ul13 |JUDOSCHOOL GERAARDSBERGEN
Rijckaert Emile 4066 9 4 5 M U13 |JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW
Vandercruys Robbe 4121 9 9 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB KOHORO KWAI LEBBEKE VZW
Vereecken Pepijn 4046 9 4 4 1 M U13 |JCLEDE
112 |Dekeyzer Joren 4103 8 1 1 6 M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
113 | Taffijn Axel 4041 8 1 5 1 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MOORSEL
114 Loosveldt Jonas 4064 8 1 5 1 1 M U13 | KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
Vanlander Serge 4015 8 7 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB BOURGOYEN VZW
116 Delonghe Benji 4017 8 1 7 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
Orye Flor 4019 8 7 1 M U13 |JC NEVELE
Staessen Sébastien 4002 8 M U13 |JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN VZW
Stevens Arthur 4023 8 4 4 M U13 |JC BANZAI NAZARETH
Van Den Heede Rune 4064 8 4 4 M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
121|Matthijs Thor 4046 7 4 2 M U13 |JCLEDE
122 Bentouhami Salim 4036 7 M U13 |VZW KIC LOKEREN
Borloo Tibo Hailu 4037 7 7 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL GERAARDSBERGEN
Cobbaert Stan 4042 7 7 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
Coopman Henrie 4009 7 4 3 M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB BEVEREN
De Jaegher Matteo 4005 7 7 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
De Wulf Emiel 4069 7 7 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
Heyman Jerdme 4100 7 7 M U13 |JCNINOVE
Magomaev Bekhan 4036 7 7 M U13 |VZW KIC LOKEREN
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137
138
139

141
142

147
148

166

169
170

Naam en Voornaam

Minnaert Ferre
Quintiens Wouter
Rotthier Robin

Van Den Abbeele Jules
Adzhiyev Alim

De Coker Esra

De Vent Elias

Cousy Nathan

Smet Thian

De Vita Fabian
Lasseel Thybe

Van Der Sype Thilay
De Brabander Gilles
De Tavernier Xander
Filippazzo Matteo
Jaspers Bram

Loos Arjen
Heuvinck Ferre
Appelmans Mauro
Boelaert Lennert
Busse Vincent

De Boe Gorik
Desmet Kenji

Diallo Ibrahima
Diarra Ibrahim
Dicko Prosper
Kadirov Berk
Lanckman Mauro
Meert Tij

Opsomer Tore
Panchvidze Giorgi
Standaert Tuur
Steenhaut Jasper
Surev Roman

Van Cleemput Jaron
Van Den Eeckhaut Senne
Baele Timo

Liagre Leopold
Taymans Robin
Loosveldt Jelle
Amys Nathan
Moerenhout Dylano
Van Braband Iben
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4046
4033
4033
4103
4035
4072
4054
4103
4122
4030
4023
4036
4033
4021
4036
4070
4122
4070
4037
4103
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4072
4064
4100
4009
4036
4012
4046
4100
4039
4009
4054
4046
4034
4066
4046
4069
4042
4046
4064
4007
4071
4033
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Club

JC LEDE

JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW

JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW

JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

JUDOCLUB WETTEREN

VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90"' KRUISHOUTEM
JC SAMOERAI AALTER

JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

BUDOKWAI BELSELE VZW

JC BANZAI NAZARETH

VZW KJC LOKEREN

JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW

JC YUSEI GACHI

VZW KJC LOKEREN

JUDOSCHOOL IPPON BUGGENHOUT VZW
JITSU-KWAI HAMME VZW

JUDOSCHOOL IPPON BUGGENHOUT VZW
JUDOSCHOOL GERAARDSBERGEN

JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007 VZW
VZW JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE

JCNINOVE

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB BEVEREN

VZW KJC LOKEREN

KJC BAZEL

JC LEDE

JCNINOVE

JC 2000 KLUISBERGEN

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB BEVEREN

JC SAMOERAI AALTER

JC LEDE

JUDOCLUB OUDENAARDE VZW
JUDOCLUB EVERGEM VZW

JC LEDE

JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE

JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW

JC LEDE

KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007 VZW
JUDOCLUB ARASHI VZW - KWAI VZW
JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW
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173 Desmedt Kenji 4064 2 M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
Verniest Aaron 4054 2 2 M U13 |JC SAMOERAI AALTER
175 Collewaert Wout 4005 2 1 1 M U13 |JUDO CLUB ZELE
De Bie Clément 4029 2 2 M U13 |JC ST MARTENS LATEM
De Sutter Arman 4019 2 1 1 M U13 |JC NEVELE
Dejonghe Timo 4017 2 1 1 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
Goossens Vic 4070 2 1 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL IPPON BUGGENHOUT VZW
Noel Kobe 4069 2 1 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
Van Delsen Bran 4061 2 1 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB OOSTERZELE VZW
Vanbruwaene Loic 4019 2 1 1 M U13 |JC NEVELE
183/ Abderrahmani Mohamed 4002 1 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN VZW
Audenaert Brego 4033 1 1 M U13 |JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE VZW
Calon Tom 4039 1 1 M U13 |JC 2000 KLUISBERGEN
Carels Ico 4002 1 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB GENT-DRONGEN VZW
Coppens Gaston 4046 1 1 M U13 |JCLEDE
De Nijs Thibau 4009 1 1 M U13 |KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB BEVEREN
De Pauw Maurits 4100 1 1 M U13 |JC NINOVE
Hulstaert Jonas 4069 1 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
Huylenbroeck Simon 4121 1 1 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB KOHORO KWAI LEBBEKE VZW
Kerckaert Dag 4039 1 1 M U13 |JC 2000 KLUISBERGEN
Piedfort Gianni 4006 1 1 M U13 |JCSINT NIKLASE
Ryckaert Karsten 4069 1 1 M U13 |JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
Schiettecat Elias 4103 1 1 M U13 |JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE
Sever Omer-Arda 4017 1 1 M U13 | KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE VZW
Uyttenhove Wolf 4025 1 1 M U13 |JC HOKKAIDO LOCHRISTI
Van Cromphout Robin 4042 1 1 M U13 |JUDOCLUB HERZELE VZW
Van Den Abeele Lennert 4064 1 1 M U13 |KIAWAZU KWAI DEINZE
Van Puyvelde Emiel 4036 1 1 M U13 |VZW KIC LOKEREN
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